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FRHA Results

Results for OP L1 (2325) on 2/27/2016
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Horse/Owner(s)

SPOOKYNIC  (563970)
1) ROBERT SANTAGATA  (43998)

LITE N JUICEY  (572921)
1) DARLING 888 RANCH  (63175)

IMA SMART SMOKIN GUN  (576317)

1) DARLING 888 RANCH (63175)

LUCILLE TAG (567877)

1) DEBORAH M STRAHMAN  (10104)

PISTOLS YELLOW BERRY  (572631)

1) ALLISON FLINT  (40771)
2) STEVEN FLINT (98321)
SIOUX SHINER  (574266)
1) KEVIN M. COLSTON  (42661)

GOTTASMOKETHATCHIC  (571695)

1) JORGE A PERNAS (77822)

TINSEL TOWNS TWISTER  (570565)

1) CHARLES R VAUGHAN  (4665)

LEGACY OF TINSELTOWN  (572225)

1) MATTHEW HAYNES (78007)

A SMART GUNNER  (580015)
1) DARLING 888 RANCH (63175)

JETER 357  (580604)
1) TOM E PIERSON  (4703)

WIMPYS HOLLYWOOD BH
1) ANANDA REINERS LLC  (83570)

TATTOOED BY DADDY  (585733)
1) JANE CAIRO  (8693)

CROMODO DRAGON  (577213)
1) JESSE JOHN CHASE  (29634)

(565006)

KYLE SHAW  (42406)

ANDREW G. FOX  (37720)

ANDREW G. FOX  (37720)

CRISTIANO B. COELHO  (51462)

JORGE L. PUENTE  (56008)

ELIJAH MCQUERRY  (44715)

MATT S GOODMAN  (69733)

TRENT A GAMBLE  (45077)

HEATHER VAUGHN  (61378)

ANDREW G. FOX  (37720)

RACHEL ORY  (47484)

JORGE L. PUENTE  (56008)

JORGE L. PUENTE  (56008)

JESSE JOHN CHASE  (29634)
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FRHA Results

Results for OP L1 (2325) on 2/27/2016

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout Horse/Owner(s) Rider

15 701 202.0 0.00 DUNN WITH TRADITON  (565333) AUSTIN R CARTER  (58829)
1) LISA HOWELL ~ (69549)

16 296 0.0 0.00 TIMBER TOMORROW  (570686) DAVID R MOORE ~ (11933)
1) JAMES S BELDEN  (70529)

Amount due to NRHA =102.00 (See calculation sheet below)
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FRHA Results

Results for OP L1 (2325) on 2/27/2016

Place Entry Score Run Off Payout
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150.00
16
2400.00
360.00
2040.00
102.00
1938.00
969.00
969.00
2000.00
2969.00

Horse/Owner(s)

NRHA PAYBACK CALCULATION SHEET

OP L1 (2325) on 2/27/2016

Entry Fee

Total Entries

Gross Entry Fees (A)
Trophy Cost

Gross Entry Fees (B)
5% Due to NRHA (C)
Net Entry Fees (D)
Retainage (E)
Amount to Purse (F)
Added Money

Total Purse

Pay Schedule A
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